ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Esid. 1916)

92, S.P. Mukherjee Road

Kolkata - 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912

Fax : (033) 2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in

Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

NOTICE

DATE: 15.01.24

All students of 1st (First) semester during the session 2023-24(Batch 23) are asked to collect their college Fee Book from the college office (Main building) between 1.P.M to 4 P.M on production of <u>on-Line admission fees challan</u> on 17.01.24 to 22.01.24.

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL

ASUTOSH COLLEGE
92, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD
KOLKATA-700 026

ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912 Fax : (033) 2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

NOTICE

Date: 15.01.24

STUDENTS OF FIRST SEMESTER DURING THE SESSION 2023-24 UNDER (NEP) SYSTEM ARE ASKED TO COLLECT THE IDENTITY CARD ON PRODUCTION OF THEIR COLLEGE FEE BOOK AS PER FOLLOWING SCHEDULE.

ON 17.01.24 TO 22.01.24

TIME: 1.P.M TO 4 P.M

FROM: HONOURS COURSE COLLECT I.D CARD RESPECTIVE DEPARTMENT.

GENERAL COURSE COLLECT $\underline{\text{I.D CARD}}$ COLLEGE HUMANITIES BUILDING($\underline{\text{I.T}}$ SECTION).

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
92, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD
KOLKATA-700 026